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 1 M043 6710  Power Supply Cord:NA:216-00160 2 

 1 M043 6711  Power Supply Cord:EU:216-00161 2 

 1 M043 6712  Power Supply Cord:UK:216-00164 2 

 1 M043 6713  Power Supply Cord:AUS:216-00973 2 

 2 M043 6740  Density Meter:Color:600-00051 1 

 3 M043 6760  Keyboard:Mouse:609-00343 1 

 4 M043 6750  Monitor Display:19Intch:608-00070 1 

 5 M043 6720  Cable:GIGA_NIC:10M:216-00169 1 

 6 M043 6770  Media Set:DVD-ROM(2PC):CD-ROM(1PC): 

   634-00634A 1 

 7 M043 1170  Left Side:Panel:Design Plate:518-04036A 1 

 8 M043 1130  Front:Panel:Design Plate:518-04033A 1 
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 1 M043 1002  Dvd Drive:DRIVE_MULT:607-00254 1 

 2 M043 1003  Cable:HDD:SATA:609-00564 5 

 3 M043 1190  Cable:USB:40cm:609-00504 1 

 4 M043 1070  Fan:Case:Front:220-01391A 2 

 5 M043 1210  Drive:HDD:250GB:607-00253 4 

 6 M043 1001  PCB:FUSIONRA:503-00561B 1 

 7 M043 1010  Mother Board:X7SBL:609-00532 1 

 8 M043 1040  Memory:DDR2:1GB:609-00533 2 

 9 M043 1030  IC:CPU:Q9400:518-03787A 1 

 10 M043 1120  CPU:Fan:609-00401 1 

 11 M043 1310  Bracket:NIC:PCI:252-21224A 1 

 12 M043 1320  Bracket:NIC:Cover:252-21226A 1 

 13 M043 1330  Cable:USB:REAR:518-01588 1 

 14 M043 1060  Fan:Case:Rear:609-00393 1 

 15 M043 1050  Power Supply Unit:SPL350W:609-00568 1 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Description 
Q’ty Per 
Assembly 

Part No. 
Index 
No. 

Description 
Q’ty Per 
Assembly 

Part No. 
Index 
No. 

2.Controller Internal Parts (M043) 



 

 

Parts Index 



8 

M043 1001  PCB:FUSIONRA:503-00561B   5 -   6 

M043 1002  Dvd Drive:DRIVE_MULT:607-00254   5 -   1 

M043 1003  Cable:HDD:SATA:609-00564   5 -   2 

M043 1010  Mother Board:X7SBL:609-00532   5 -   7 

M043 1030  IC:CPU:Q9400:518-03787A   5 -   9 

M043 1040  Memory:DDR2:1GB:609-00533   5 -   8 

M043 1050  Power Supply Unit:SPL350W:609-00568   5 -  15 

M043 1060  Fan:Case:Rear:609-00393   5 -  14 

M043 1070  Fan:Case:Front:220-01391A   5 -   4 

M043 1120  CPU:Fan:609-00401   5 -  10 

M043 1130  Front:Panel:Design Plate:518-04033A   3 -   8 

M043 1170  Left Side:Panel:Design Plate:518-04036A   3 -   7 

M043 1190  Cable:USB:40cm:609-00504   5 -   3 

M043 1210  Drive:HDD:250GB:607-00253   5 -   5 

M043 1310  Bracket:NIC:PCI:252-21224A   5 -  11 

M043 1320  Bracket:NIC:Cover:252-21226A   5 -  12 

M043 1330  Cable:USB:REAR:518-01588   5 -  13 

M043 6710  Power Supply Cord:NA:216-00160   3 -   1 

M043 6711  Power Supply Cord:EU:216-00161   3 -   1 

M043 6712  Power Supply Cord:UK:216-00164   3 -   1 

M043 6713  Power Supply Cord:AUS:216-00973   3 -   1 

M043 6720  Cable:GIGA_NIC:10M:216-00169   3 -   5 

M043 6740  Density Meter:Color:600-00051   3 -   2 

M043 6750  Monitor Display:19Intch:608-00070   3 -   4 

M043 6760  Keyboard:Mouse:609-00343   3 -   3 

M043 6770  Media Set:DVD-ROM(2PC):CD-ROM(1PC): 

 634-00634A   3 -   6 
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